
Westy Nantes 2024

All Stars Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 722 Stanley Seguy 10 10 10 30
2 516 Mel Verduci 10 10 10 30
3 587 Miguel Ortega 10 10 10 30
4 509 Teddy Sanchez 10 4.3 10 24.3
5 535 Joshua Schubert 4.5 4.5 10 19
6 595 Jerome Fernandez 4.2 10 4.3 18.5
7 506 Raphael Ettedgui 10 0 4.5 14.5
8 710 Guillaume Perez 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7
9 830 Stephane Dominguez 0 10 0 10

10 735 Mickael Boissard 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Maxence Martin J3 - Virginie Massart

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 820 Océane Even 10 10 10 30
2 858 Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 10 10 30
3 872 Igor Pitangui 10 10 10 30
4 344 Arantxa Lebon 10 10 10 30
5 871 Laurena Houhou 10 10 10 30
6 336 Charlotte Mennetrey 4.5 4.5 4.3 13.3
7 330 Marine Le Dudal 4.2 4.2 4.5 12.9
8 691 Izabela Szewczyk 4.3 4.3 4.2 12.8

J1 - Amandine Giannone J2 - Virginie Grondin J3 - Melodie Paletta



Westy Nantes 2024

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 586 Carlos Procopio 10 10 10 30
2 568 Antoine Piedfert 10 10 10 30
3 562 Armand Buisson 10 10 10 30
4 507 Florent Coïc 10 10 10 30
5 341 Arnaud Thomas 10 4.5 10 24.5
6 569 Alexandre Zaag 10 10 4.5 24.5
7 344 Arantxa Lebon 4.5 10 10 24.5
8 732 Bertrand Sorin 0 10 10 20
9 551 Noé Roche 10 10 0 20

10 524 Kevin Rocher 10 0 10 20
11 571 Rémi Khansa 10 0 4.3 14.3
12 720 Benjamin Perrigaud 4.2 10 0 14.2
13 558 Florian Lemoine 0 0 10 10
14 729 Maxime Pain 0 4.2 4.2 8.4
15 518 Bastien Lehmann 4.3 0 0 4.3
16 554 Stephane Houis 0 4.3 0 4.3
17 522 Pavel Kozlov 0 0 0 0
18 523 Mickael Lam 0 0 0 0
19 537 Stephane Gazzotti 0 0 0 0
20 539 Christina Landowski 0 0 0 0
21 338 Léo Planzi 0 0 0 0

J1 - Amandine Giannone J2 - Melodie Paletta J3 - Stanley Seguy



Westy Nantes 2024

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 686 Laetitia Lung 10 10 10 30
2 833 Alexandra Marroco-Sage 10 10 10 30
3 672 Cyndie Petit 4.2 10 10 24.2
4 801 Elodie Chapon 0 10 10 20
5 660 Charline Grossard 10 10 0 20
6 689 Clémence Peybernès 10 0 10 20
7 679 Delphine Asselineau 10 0 10 20
8 634 Alexia Maire 0 10 10 20
9 697 Marine Valet 10 4.5 0 14.5

10 659 Alicia Couturier 10 0 4.5 14.5
11 861 Delphine Zein 10 4.2 0 14.2
12 809 Heloise Cossin 0 0 10 10
13 653 Rachel Belhadj 0 0 10 10
14 667 Laurine Montel 0 10 0 10
15 865 Melissa Grellety 0 10 0 10
16 629 Magalie Vergne 10 0 0 10
17 828 Alexandra Pasti 0 10 0 10
18 300 Orhiane Dang 4.5 0 4.3 8.8000
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19 637 Gaelle Boissat 4.3 0 4.2 8.5
20 649 Agnès Palat 0 4.3 0 4.3
21 829 Magali Angibaud 0 0 0 0
22 814 Tantely Ravalomanda 0 0 0 0
23 837 Chloe Martial 0 0 0 0
24 807 Laura Diaz 0 0 0 0
25 677 Julie Meliot 0 0 0 0
26 638 Alena Kozlova 0 0 0 0
27 658 Virginie Escaravage 0 0 0 0
28 633 Fanny Paletta 0 0 0 0
29 640 Jessica Crochot 0 0 0 0
30 662 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jerome Fernandez J2 - Miguel Ortega J3 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2024

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 532 Matthieu Chipponi 10 10 10 10 40
2 529 Simon Perrat 10 10 10 10 40
3 589 Lucas Mégevand 10 10 10 10 40
4 565 Zakeo Taillardat 10 10 10 10 40
5 584 Fabien Depraetre 10 10 10 10 40
6 521 Guillaume De Longuemar 10 10 10 10 40
7 531 Vladimir Genette -Samissof 10 10 10 10 40
8 594 Adrien Rondeaux 10 4.5 10 10 34.5
9 543 Arthur Versavel 10 4.3 10 10 34.3

10 727 Paul Gouy 10 10 10 0 30
11 547 Daniel Trepat 0 10 10 10 30
12 564 Pierre Popineau 10 0 10 10 30
13 335 Hamza Andaloussi 10 10 0 10 30
14 336 Charlotte Mennetrey 0 10 10 10 30
15 730 Yahya Mouldi 10 10 10 0 30
16 538 Michael Fleig 10 0 10 10 30
17 513 Yohan Poupard-Verdier 10 0 10 10 30
18 342 Thomas Huin 10 10 10 0 30
19 582 Lucien Serton 10 10 10 0 30
20 596 Nathan Rossard 10 10 0 10 30
21 340 Bruno Michel 0 10 10 10 30
22 546 Iori Matsuhara 4.5 10 0 10 24.5
23 560 Romain Bichon 0 10 10 4.2 24.2
24 588 Vincent Van 10 10 4.2 0 24.2
25 561 Guillaume Bury 4.2 0 10 10 24.2
26 330 Marine Le Dudal 0 0 10 10 20
27 557 Raphaël Pile 10 0 0 10 20
28 590 Fred Caputo 0 10 10 0 20
29 721 Ludovic Zannier 10 0 0 10 20
30 517 Sebastien Paletta 10 10 0 0 20
31 702 Gabriel Couegna 10 0 0 0 10
32 573 Jimmy Bourdin 0 10 0 0 10
33 597 Sagnik Majumder 0 0 0 10 10
34 300 Orhiane Dang 0 10 0 0 10
35 527 Sylvain Vimond 4.3 0 4.5 0 8.8000
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36 515 Thierry lou 0 4.2 0 4.3 8.5
37 731 David Fichet 0 0 0 4.5 4.5
38 734 Aaron Farance 0 0 4.3 0 4.3
39 553 Fabrice Perdereau 0 0 0 0 0
40 591 Benoit Lecland 0 0 0 0 0
41 545 Geofrey Seguy 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jerome Fernandez J2 - Laurena Houhou J3 - Joshua Schubert



J4 - Mel Verduci



Westy Nantes 2024

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 636 Léa Cimelli 10 10 10 10 40
2 825 Aurelie Chauvet 10 10 10 10 40
3 645 Perrine Rutkowski 10 10 10 10 40
4 661 Chloé Ourties 10 10 10 10 40
5 678 Aurore Bretesche 10 10 10 10 40
6 813 Mélisandre Caure 10 10 10 10 40
7 329 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 10 40
8 693 Adeline Boulet 10 10 10 10 40
9 802 Laurie Pinaud 10 10 10 10 40

10 849 Abelia Taillardat 10 10 10 10 40
11 803 Clémence Durand 10 10 10 10 40
12 664 Camille Picano 4.5 10 10 10 34.5
13 670 Noémie Even 10 0 10 10 30
14 841 Johanne Bensimon 10 0 10 10 30
15 853 Ludivine Evreux 10 10 10 0 30
16 854 Alice Martel 10 10 0 10 30
17 844 Marylou Durandeau 10 10 0 10 30
18 843 Jordane Capron 10 10 10 0 30
19 337 Romy Nguyen 10 10 0 10 30
20 680 Hawa Diallo 10 10 4.5 4.5 29
21 346 Charlie Fournier 4.3 4.3 10 10 28.6
22 800 Charlene Tournier 10 4.5 0 10 24.5
23 817 Melanie Sylvestre 0 10 10 4.2 24.2
24 682 Mathilde Varieras 0 10 4.2 10 24.2
25 683 Valentine Lefrère 0 10 0 10 20
26 816 Jelena Breuer 0 0 10 10 20
27 642 Jessie Azoulay 10 0 0 10 20
28 328 Océane Roynel 10 0 10 0 20
29 654 Cécile Goursillaud 10 10 0 0 20
30 348 Helene Bury 4.2 0 10 4.3 18.5
31 334 Marie Henrard 0 4.2 10 0 14.2
32 331 Lucie Pierau 0 10 0 0 10
33 688 Clémence Thai 0 0 10 0 10
34 834 Johanna Lecomte 0 0 4.3 0 4.3
35 685 Aurélie Ingrato 0 0 0 0 0
36 675 Hélène Blot 0 0 0 0 0
37 851 Hang-Mi Tran 0 0 0 0 0
38 338 Léo Planzi 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael Ettedgui
J2 - Melodie Paletta

J3 - Igor Pitangui
J4 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2024

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 547 Daniel Trepat 10 10 10 10 40
2 531 Vladimir Genette -Samissof 10 10 10 10 40
3 560 Romain Bichon 10 10 10 10 40
4 543 Arthur Versavel 10 10 10 10 40
5 532 Matthieu Chipponi 10 10 4.5 10 34.5
6 565 Zakeo Taillardat 4.3 10 10 10 34.3
7 342 Thomas Huin 10 4.2 10 10 34.2
8 584 Fabien Depraetre 10 10 10 4.2 34.2
9 538 Michael Fleig 10 10 10 0 30

10 521 Guillaume De Longuemar 0 10 10 10 30
11 335 Hamza Andaloussi 10 10 0 10 30
12 564 Pierre Popineau 10 10 10 0 30
13 513 Yohan Poupard-Verdier 10 4.5 4.3 10 28.8
14 529 Simon Perrat 0 10 10 4.5 24.5
15 730 Yahya Mouldi 4.5 0 10 10 24.5
16 336 Charlotte Mennetrey 4.2 10 0 10 24.2
17 589 Lucas Mégevand 10 0 0 4.3 14.3
18 582 Lucien Serton 10 0 4.2 0 14.2
19 596 Nathan Rossard 0 0 10 0 10
20 727 Paul Gouy 0 0 0 10 10
21 340 Bruno Michel 0 4.3 0 0 4.3
22 594 Adrien Rondeaux 0 0 0 0 0
23 588 Vincent Van 0 0 0 0 0
24 546 Iori Matsuhara 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone
J2 - Guillaume Perez

J3 - Stanley Seguy
J4 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2024

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 843 Jordane Capron 10 10 10 10 40
2 841 Johanne Bensimon 10 10 10 10 40
3 849 Abelia Taillardat 10 10 10 10 40
4 329 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 4.5 34.5
5 661 Chloé Ourties 4.5 10 10 10 34.5
6 803 Clémence Durand 10 10 4.5 10 34.5
7 825 Aurelie Chauvet 10 10 0 10 30
8 664 Camille Picano 0 10 10 10 30
9 854 Alice Martel 10 10 10 0 30

10 802 Laurie Pinaud 10 0 10 10 30
11 670 Noémie Even 10 10 10 0 30
12 678 Aurore Bretesche 0 10 4.3 10 24.3
13 844 Marylou Durandeau 10 10 0 0 20
14 636 Léa Cimelli 0 10 0 10 20
15 680 Hawa Diallo 10 0 0 10 20
16 800 Charlene Tournier 10 0 10 0 20
17 346 Charlie Fournier 4.2 4.3 10 0 18.5
18 813 Mélisandre Caure 0 4.2 0 10 14.2
19 645 Perrine Rutkowski 0 0 10 4.2 14.2
20 693 Adeline Boulet 10 0 4.2 0 14.2
21 853 Ludivine Evreux 4.3 4.5 0 4.3 13.1
22 682 Mathilde Varieras 0 0 0 10 10
23 817 Melanie Sylvestre 0 0 10 0 10
24 337 Romy Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael Ettedgui
J2 - Amandine Giannone

J3 - Teddy Sanchez
J4 - Mel Verduci



Westy Nantes 2024

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 348 Helene Bury 10 10 10 10 40
2 725 Emmanuel Baudet 10 10 10 10 40
3 585 Stéven Bernard 10 10 10 10 40
4 715 Layan Boucheta 10 10 10 10 40
5 593 Raphaël Barlaud 10 10 10 10 40
6 581 Claude Pellen 10 10 10 10 40
7 559 Guillaume Dubos 10 10 10 10 40
8 331 Lucie Pierau 10 10 10 10 40
9 577 Abel Colleu 10 10 10 10 40

10 534 Florent Morel 10 10 10 10 40
11 742 Lou Bruston 10 10 10 10 40
12 598 Maxime Destoop 10 10 10 10 40
13 511 Stéphane Godeau 10 10 4.3 10 34.3
14 328 Oceane Roynel 10 4.3 10 10 34.3
15 580 Julien Arlettaz 4.3 10 10 10 34.3
16 575 Laurent Socha 4.2 10 10 10 34.2
17 550 Maxime Thauvin 0 10 10 10 30
18 705 Lucca Grygiel 10 10 10 0 30
19 540 Charlie Compagnon 10 10 0 10 30
20 701 Stephane Aubossu 10 10 0 10 30
21 512 Baptiste Lafabrègue 10 10 10 0 30
22 339 Romain Guillochon 10 10 10 0 30
23 337 Romy Nguyen 10 10 0 10 30
24 726 Brice Issaurat 0 10 10 10 30
25 714 Thibault Séjourné 10 0 10 10 30
26 574 Jonathan De la Cruz 10 10 10 0 30
27 528 Francis Gervoise 0 10 10 10 30
28 526 Vincent Mével 0 10 10 10 30
29 525 Victor Hong 10 10 10 0 30
30 563 Emmanuel Vercruysse 10 4.5 10 0 24.5
31 713 Karim Ammour 4.5 0 10 10 24.5
32 549 Pierre-Antoine Degroote 10 0 10 4.3 24.3
33 548 Gael Mantillet 10 0 0 10 20
34 329 Géraldine Vimond 10 0 0 10 20
35 346 Charlie Fournier 0 0 10 10 20
36 556 Thomas Porcheron 0 10 10 0 20
37 332 Micael Ernst 0 10 0 10 20
38 572 Maxence Dunnewind 0 0 10 10 20
39 724 Julien Cime 0 10 0 10 20
40 520 Nicolas Mercadier 0 0 10 4.5 14.5
41 541 Youri Galescot 10 0 4.5 0 14.5
42 579 Angela Belze 10 0 4.2 0 14.2
43 567 Paul Ben Kiran 10 0 0 4.2 14.2
44 717 Jordan Rebouché 0 0 10 0 10
45 530 Eric Bouton 0 10 0 0 10
46 712 Benoit Iung 0 0 0 10 10



47 718 Madge Martin 0 0 0 10 10
48 508 Fabrice Cosmo 0 10 0 0 10
49 738 Patrice Puppetti 10 0 0 0 10
50 334 Marie Henrard 0 10 0 0 10
51 704 Laurent Prato 0 0 0 10 10
52 709 Emmanuel Martial 0 10 0 0 10
53 555 Thibault Alphazan 10 0 0 0 10
54 599 Michel Berson 10 0 0 0 10
55 542 Visothi Mensoum 0 0 10 0 10
56 552 Mathieu Treilhou 10 0 0 0 10
57 566 Samuel Tignel 0 4.2 0 0 4.2
58 345 Coralie Eyraud-Dubois 0 0 0 0 0
59 570 Matthieu Pechon 0 0 0 0 0
60 739 Philippe Bauduin 0 0 0 0 0
61 576 Thierry Guede 0 0 0 0 0
62 333 Steve Acker 0 0 0 0 0
63 733 Dylan Astaing-Peyrat 0 0 0 0 0
64 510 Filipe Da Costa 0 0 0 0 0
65 707 Grégoire Marois 0 0 0 0 0
66 536 Flavien Quesnel 0 0 0 0 0
67 743 Franck Ledoux 0 0 0 0 0
68 578 Raphaël Cherrier 0 0 0 0 0
69 700 Jean-Noël Ribette 0 0 0 0 0
70 711 Christian Burtin 0 0 0 0 0
71 533 Stanislas Pocthier 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Stephane Dominguez
J2 - Miguel Ortega

J3 - Igor Pitangui
J4 - Stanley Seguy



Westy Nantes 2024

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 663 Lina Karlsson 10 10 10 10 40
2 866 Typhanie Moiny 10 10 10 10 40
3 823 Morgane Even 10 10 10 10 40
4 856 Isabelle Issaurat 10 10 10 10 40
5 646 Mona Oßwald 10 10 10 10 40
6 676 Jessica Dias 10 10 10 10 40
7 696 Fanny Désert 10 10 10 10 40
8 810 Cathy Berrier 10 10 10 10 40
9 868 Camille Montpellier 10 10 10 10 40

10 827 Audrey Dupuy 10 10 10 10 40
11 845 Emma Dinga 4.3 10 10 10 34.3
12 859 Priscilla Bellet 0 10 10 10 30
13 655 Fanny Renassia 10 10 0 10 30
14 694 Isabelle Staquet 10 10 0 10 30
15 673 Claudia Younis 10 10 0 10 30
16 687 Mathilde Lucas 10 10 0 10 30
17 657 Svetlana Geneste-Samissof 10 0 10 10 30
18 631 Amandine Pittaluga 10 10 0 10 30
19 630 Noémie Croenne 10 0 10 10 30
20 867 Juliette Anfriani 0 10 10 10 30
21 635 Maria Erokhina 10 0 10 10 30
22 623 Léonie Havé 10 10 10 0 30
23 641 Nathalie Herin 0 10 10 10 30
24 846 Mahee Laybros 10 4.5 4.5 10 29
25 341 Arnaud Thomas 10 0 10 4.5 24.5
26 690 Marie Charlotte Burtin 0 10 10 4.2 24.2
27 812 Agathe Montebrun 4.2 10 10 0 24.2
28 808 Manon Prunier 10 10 0 0 20
29 806 Fallone Celine Pruvot 0 0 10 10 20
30 852 Aurélie Unan 10 0 10 0 20
31 804 Laureline Canal 0 10 10 0 20
32 343 Alice Hakes 0 10 10 0 20
33 669 Lucy Sobczak 0 10 0 10 20
34 698 Jennifer Delplace 10 0 10 0 20
35 347 Jeanne Gelis 10 10 0 0 20
36 815 Marie-Lou Novene 10 0 0 10 20
37 340 Bruno Michel 0 0 10 10 20
38 839 Blandine Hemery 10 0 10 0 20
39 863 Margaux Le Henaf 0 0 10 10 20
40 624 Marianne Maillet 10 10 0 0 20
41 684 Margaux Guerin 0 10 10 0 20
42 870 Olivia Lanselle 0 10 0 10 20
43 651 Peggy Delarbre 10 0 10 0 20
44 639 Esther Le Guellec 10 0 0 10 20
45 666 Kim-Anne Pham 4.5 0 0 10 14.5
46 832 Pauline Blanc 0 4.3 0 10 14.3



47 695 Emilienne Lanne 0 0 10 4.3 14.3
48 650 Sandrine Daumer 10 4.2 0 0 14.2
49 652 Sylvie Barriere 10 0 0 0 10
50 869 Béatrice Chédaille 0 10 0 0 10
51 647 Eléonore Legrand 0 0 10 0 10
52 860 Emmanuelle Perrien 0 0 10 0 10
53 342 Thomas Huin 0 10 0 0 10
54 842 Ludivine Gonçalves 10 0 0 0 10
55 835 Caroline Pinton 0 0 0 10 10
56 818 Helene Ricordel 10 0 0 0 10
57 819 Ambreene Irshad 0 10 0 0 10
58 826 Ambre Erouart 0 10 0 0 10
59 821 Sandrine Laboisse 0 0 0 10 10
60 855 Penelope Issaurat 0 0 4.3 0 4.3
61 864 Irène Rossignol 0 0 4.2 0 4.2
62 632 Claire De Montgolfier 0 0 0 0 0
63 349 Murielle Nadal 0 0 0 0 0
64 625 Sylvie Collas 0 0 0 0 0
65 848 Clarisse Sammut 0 0 0 0 0
66 692 Audrey Hopital 0 0 0 0 0
67 838 Agata Szczechura 0 0 0 0 0
68 668 Berengere Jullian 0 0 0 0 0
69 665 Capucine Bujard de la Baume 0 0 0 0 0
70 822 Charlotte Ravilly 0 0 0 0 0
71 643 Emmanuelle Hamon 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Laurena Houhou
J2 - Arantxa Lebon

J3 - Guillaume Perez
J4 - Teddy Sanchez



Westy Nantes 2024

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 328 Oceane Roynel 10 10 10 10 40
2 742 Lou Bruston 10 10 10 10 40
3 511 Stéphane Godeau 10 4.3 10 10 34.3
4 715 Layan Boucheta 4.2 10 10 10 34.2
5 526 Vincent Mével 0 10 10 10 30
6 585 Stéven Bernard 10 0 10 10 30
7 331 Lucie Pierau 10 10 10 0 30
8 575 Laurent Socha 10 0 10 10 30
9 550 Maxime Thauvin 4.5 10 4.5 10 29

10 714 Thibault Séjourné 0 10 10 4.3 24.3
11 548 Gael Mantillet 0 0 10 10 20
12 528 Francis Gervoise 10 10 0 0 20
13 577 Abel Colleu 10 10 0 0 20
14 329 Géraldine Vimond 10 0 10 0 20
15 348 Helene Bury 10 0 0 10 20
16 713 Karim Ammour 10 0 0 10 20
17 540 Charlie Compagnon 10 4.2 0 4.2 18.4
18 534 Florent Morel 0 10 0 4.5 14.5
19 580 Julien Arlettaz 10 0 4.2 0 14.2
20 581 Claude Pellen 0 10 0 0 10
21 593 Raphaël Barlaud 0 0 0 10 10
22 598 Maxime Destoop 0 10 0 0 10
23 726 Brice Issaurat 0 0 10 0 10
24 525 Victor Hong 0 0 10 0 10
25 512 Baptiste Lafabrègue 0 0 0 10 10
26 574 Jonathan De la Cruz 0 10 0 0 10
27 339 Romain Guillochon 0 4.5 0 0 4.5
28 701 Stephane Aubossu 4.3 0 0 0 4.3
29 725 Emmanuel Baudet 0 0 4.3 0 4.3
30 337 Romy Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0
31 549 Pierre-Antoine Degroote 0 0 0 0 0
32 563 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0 0
33 346 Charlie Fournier 0 0 0 0 0
34 559 Guillaume Dubos 0 0 0 0 0
35 705 Lucca Grygiel 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mickael Boissard
J2 - Miguel Ortega

J3 - Guillaume Perez
J4 - Teddy Sanchez



Westy Nantes 2024

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 Total
1 859 Priscilla Bellet 10 10 10 10 40
2 673 Claudia Younis 10 10 10 10 40
3 696 Fanny Désert 10 10 10 10 40
4 866 Typhanie Moiny 10 10 10 10 40
5 676 Jessica Dias 0 10 10 10 30
6 867 Juliette Anfriani 0 10 10 10 30
7 856 Isabelle Issaurat 10 10 4.3 4.3 28.6
8 827 Audrey Dupuy 10 4.3 10 0 24.3
9 646 Mona Oßwald 10 4.2 10 0 24.2

10 694 Isabelle Staquet 10 0 10 0 20
11 852 Aurélie Unan 0 0 10 10 20
12 347 Jeanne Gelis 0 10 10 0 20
13 812 Agathe Montebrun 10 0 0 10 20
14 687 Mathilde Lucas 0 0 10 10 20
15 846 Mahee Laybros 0 0 4.5 10 14.5
16 698 Jennifer Delplace 0 4.5 0 10 14.5
17 623 Léonie Havé 4.5 0 10 0 14.5
18 810 Cathy Berrier 4.2 10 0 0 14.2
19 804 Laureline Canal 10 0 0 0 10
20 823 Morgane Even 0 10 0 0 10
21 630 Noémie Croenne 0 10 0 0 10
22 343 Alice Hakes 10 0 0 0 10
23 655 Fanny Renassia 10 0 0 0 10
24 690 Marie Charlotte Burtin 0 10 0 0 10
25 641 Nathalie Herin 0 0 0 10 10
26 806 Fallone Celine Pruvot 10 0 0 0 10
27 808 Manon Prunier 0 0 0 10 10
28 631 Amandine Pittaluga 0 10 0 0 10
29 657 Svetlana Geneste-Samissof 0 0 4.2 4.2 8.4
30 663 Lina Karlsson 0 0 0 4.5 4.5
31 669 Lucy Sobczak 4.3 0 0 0 4.3
32 868 Camille Montpellier 0 0 0 0 0
33 341 Arnaud Thomas 0 0 0 0 0
34 845 Emma Dinga 0 0 0 0 0
35 635 Maria Erokhina 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jerome Fernandez
J2 - Igor Pitangui

J3 - Stanley Seguy
J4 - Mel Verduci



Westy Nantes 2024

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 703 Etienne Gandilhon 10 10 10 30
2 716 Leandro Giannone 10 10 10 30
3 728 Maxime Nicolazo 10 10 10 30
4 343 Alice Hakes 10 10 10 30
5 592 Regis Dupin 10 10 10 30
6 519 Kévin Surrault 10 10 10 30
7 723 Adrien Tardieu 4.5 10 10 24.5
8 514 Vincent Turpaud 10 10 4.5 24.5
9 349 Murielle Nadal 4.3 10 10 24.3

10 719 Quentin Chan-Wai-Nam 10 4.3 10 24.3
11 583 Wolf Blöser 10 4.2 4.3 18.5
12 737 Paul-Henri Koeck 4.2 4.5 4.2 12.9

J1 - Orhiane Dang J2 - Charlotte Mennetrey J3 - Izabela Szewczyk

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 836 Audrey Jounet 10 10 10 30
2 811 Marine Helip 10 10 10 30
3 339 Romain Guillochon 10 10 10 30
4 626 Jessica Benedicto 10 10 10 30
5 805 Anne-Emmanuelle Magdelin 10 4.3 10 24.3
6 671 Jade Houis 10 0 10 20
7 840 Marion Hugues 0 10 10 20
8 628 Caroline Guillossou 10 10 0 20
9 335 Hamza Andaloussi 0 10 10 20

10 627 Lennie Racault 0 10 10 20
11 681 Laetitia Chuine 4.5 10 4.5 19
12 644 Muriel Morel 10 0 4.3 14.3
13 333 Steve Acker 10 0 0 10
14 332 Micael Ernst 4.3 0 4.2 8.5
15 847 Giulia Persico 0 4.5 0 4.5
16 850 Jennifer Badan 4.2 0 0 4.2
17 345 Coralie Eyraud-Dubois 0 4.2 0 4.2
18 857 Mylène Semerciyan 0 0 0 0
19 656 Roumana Daood 0 0 0 0
20 824 Billie Massart 0 0 0 0

J1 - Marine Le Dudal J2 - Leo Planzi J3 - Joshua Schubert



Westy Nantes 2024

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 722 Stanley Seguy 10 10 10 30
2 558 Florian Lemoine 10 10 10 30
3 554 Stephane Houis 10 10 10 30
4 729 Maxime Pain 10 10 10 30
5 735 Mickael Boissard 10 10 10 30
6 830 Stephane Dominguez 10 10 10 30
7 509 Teddy Sanchez 10 10 10 30
8 507 Florent Coïc 10 10 10 30
9 547 Daniel Trepat 10 10 4.3 24.3

10 537 Stephane Gazzotti 4.5 4.2 10 18.7
11 553 Fabrice Perdereau 4.3 0 4.5 8.8000
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12 513 Yohan Poupard-Verdier 0 4.5 0 4.5
13 727 Paul Gouy 0 4.3 0 4.3
14 522 Pavel Kozlov 4.2 0 0 4.2
15 527 Sylvain Vimond 0 0 4.2 4.2
16 508 Fabrice Cosmo 0 0 0 0
17 734 Aaron Farance 0 0 0 0
18 511 Stéphane Godeau 0 0 0 0
19 594 Adrien Rondeaux 0 0 0 0
20 536 Flavien Quesnel 0 0 0 0
21 563 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0
22 517 Sebastien Paletta 0 0 0 0

J1 - Marine Le Dudal J2 - Arantxa Lebon J3 - Leo Planzi



Westy Nantes 2024

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 662 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 10 30
2 629 Magalie Vergne 10 10 10 30
3 801 Elodie Chapon 10 10 10 30
4 828 Alexandra Pasti 10 10 10 30
5 649 Agnès Palat 10 10 10 30
6 677 Julie Meliot 10 4.5 10 24.5
7 672 Cyndie Petit 4.3 10 10 24.3
8 679 Delphine Asselineau 10 0 10 20
9 865 Melissa Grellety 10 10 0 20

10 658 Virginie Escaravage 4.2 10 0 14.2
11 800 Charlene Tournier 0 10 4.2 14.2
12 329 Géraldine Vimond 4.5 4.3 4.3 13.1
13 829 Magali Angibaud 10 0 0 10
14 631 Amandine Pittaluga 0 0 10 10
15 825 Aurelie Chauvet 0 0 4.5 4.5
16 642 Jessie Azoulay 0 4.2 0 4.2
17 853 Ludivine Evreux 0 0 0 0
18 859 Priscilla Bellet 0 0 0 0
19 866 Typhanie Moiny 0 0 0 0
20 851 Hang-Mi Tran 0 0 0 0
21 635 Maria Erokhina 0 0 0 0
22 675 Hélène Blot 0 0 0 0
23 626 Jessica Benedicto 0 0 0 0
24 650 Sandrine Daumer 0 0 0 0
25 348 Helene Bury 0 0 0 0
26 685 Aurélie Ingrato 0 0 0 0
27 831 Itziar Garcia 0 0 0 0

J1 - Orhiane Dang J2 - Guillaume Perez J3 - Izabela Szewczyk



Westy Nantes 2024

Strictly Novice/Intermediate
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 532 Matthieu Chipponi & Perrine Rutkowski 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 543 Arthur Versavel & Alice Martel 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 513 Yohan Poupard-Verdier & Clemence Durand 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 564 Pierre Popineau & Léa Cimelli 10 10 10 10 4.2 44.2
5 335 Hamza Andaloussi & Camille Picano 10 10 0 10 10 40
6 584 Fabien Depraetre & Laurie Pinaud 10 10 10 10 0 40
7 589 Lucas Mégevand & Marylou Durandeau 10 10 10 10 0 40
8 582 Lucien Serton & Johanne Bensimon 10 10 4.5 0 10 34.5
9 529 Simon Perrat & Mathilde Varieras 10 10 4.3 0 10 34.3
10 742 Lou Bruston & Camille Montpellier 0 10 10 10 0 30
11 727 Paul Gouy & Paula Benitez 10 0 10 10 0 30
12 565 Zakeo Taillardat & Océane Roynel 10 0 10 0 10 30
13 527 Sylvain Vimond & Géraldine Vimond 0 4.5 0 10 10 24.5
14 521 Guillaume De Longuemar & Valentine Lefrère 10 0 10 0 4.3 24.3
15 593 Raphaël Barlaud & Olivia Lanselle 0 10 0 0 10 20
16 553 Fabrice Perdereau & Noémie Even 0 10 0 10 0 20
17 538 Michael Fleig & Jelena Breuer 0 0 0 4.5 10 14.5
18 579 Angela Belze & Emilienne Lanne 0 4.2 10 0 0 14.2
19 557 Raphaël Pile & Jessie Azoulay 0 0 10 0 0 10
20 705 Lucca Grygiel & Alice Hakes 0 0 0 0 10 10
21 556 Thomas Porcheron & Claudia Younis 0 0 0 10 0 10
22 726 Brice Issaurat & Isabelle Issaurat 0 0 0 0 10 10
23 594 Adrien Rondeaux & Lucie Pierau 0 4.3 0 4.3 0 8.6
24 581 Claude Pellen & Fanny Désert 4.2 0 4.2 0 0 8.4
25 702 Gabriel Couegna & Typhanie Moiny 0 0 0 0 4.5 4.5
26 733 Dylan Astaing-Peyrat & Irène Rossignol 4.5 0 0 0 0 4.5
27 731 David Fichet & Hang-Mi Tran 4.3 0 0 0 0 4.3
28 549 Pierre-Antoine Degroote & Hélène Bury 0 0 0 4.2 0 4.2
29 738 Patrice Puppetti & Claire De Montgolfier 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 743 Franck Ledoux & Agata Szczechura 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 337 Romy Nguyen & Hawa Diallo 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 526 Vincent Mével & Mona Oßwald 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 561 Guillaume Bury & Alice Martel 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 536 Flavien Quesnel & Quentin Chan-Wai-Nam 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 566 Samuel Tignel & Charlotte Ravilly 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 572 Maxence Dunnewind & Audrey Dupuy 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 520 Nicolas Mercadier & Lucy Sobczak 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mickael Boissard
J2 - Stephane Dominguez

J3 - Raphael Ettedgui
J4 - Miguel Ortega

J5 - Melodie Paletta



Westy Nantes 2024

Strictly Open
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 741 Arnaud Perga & Delphine Asselineau 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 586 Carlos Procopio & Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 516 Mel Verduci & Melodie Paletta 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 587 Miguel Ortega & Charline Grossard 10 10 4.5 4.5 10 39
5 710 Guillaume Perez & Laetitia Lung 4.3 4.3 10 10 4.3 32.9
6 535 Joshua Schubert & Charlotte Mennetrey 4.5 10 0 10 0 24.5
7 506 Raphael Ettedgui & Arantxa Lebon 0 0 10 0 4.5 14.5
8 562 Armand Buisson & Marine Le Dudal 0 0 4.3 0 10 14.3
9 830 Stephane Dominguez & Océan Even 10 0 0 4.3 0 14.3
10 571 Rémi Khansa & Alicia Couturier 0 4.5 0 0 0 4.5
11 735 Mickael Boissard & Melissa Grellety 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 740 Achile Dinga & Emma Dinga 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Amandine Giannone
J2 - Lionel Giannone

J3 - Laurena Houhou
J4 - Maxence Martin

J5 - Virginie Massart



Westy Nantes 2024

Strictly High-Low (Attention ! Specials rules)
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 562 Armand Buisson & Laurie Pinaud 4.3 10 10 10 10 44.3
2 586 Carlos Procopio & Alice Martel 10 10 10 10 0 40
3 564 Pierre Popineau & Laetitia Iung 10 0 10 10 4.5 34.5
4 589 Lucas Mégevand & Elodie Chapon 10 0 4.5 10 10 34.5
5 507 Florent Coïc & Jordane Capron 0 10 4.2 4.2 10 28.4
6 521 Guillaume De Longuemar & Charline Grossard 10 0 10 4.5 0 24.5
7 341 Arnaud Thomas & Isabelle Issaurat 0 10 0 0 10 20
8 580 Julien Arlettaz & Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 0 10 0 0 20
9 543 Arthur Versavel & Rachel Belhadj 0 10 0 10 0 20
10 516 Mel Verduci & Penelope Issaurat 0 10 10 0 0 20
11 531 Vladimir Genette -Samissof & Pilar Lopez de Luzuriaga 0 10 0 0 10 20
12 527 Sylvain Vimond & Magalie Vergne 0 4.3 10 4.3 0 18.6
13 524 Kevin Rocher & Océane Roynel 10 4.2 4.3 0 0 18.5
14 571 Rémi Khansa & Valentine Lefrere 0 4.5 0 10 0 14.5
15 338 Léo Planzi & Léa Cimelli 4.5 0 0 10 0 14.5
16 506 Raphael Ettedgui & Léonie Havé 0 10 0 0 4.3 14.3
17 550 Maxime Thauvin & Mélodie Paletta 4.2 0 0 0 10 14.2
18 584 Fabien Depraetre & Laura Diaz 0 0 0 10 0 10
19 525 Victor Hong & Jessica Crochot 0 0 0 0 10 10
20 509 Teddy Sanchez & Nathalie Herin 0 0 10 0 0 10
21 529 Simon Perrat & Eloise Cossin 0 0 0 0 10 10
22 582 Lucien Serton & Marine Valet 10 0 0 0 0 10
23 538 Michael Fleig & Christina Landowski 10 0 0 0 0 10
24 590 Fred Caputo & Alexandra Marroco-Sage 0 0 0 0 4.2 4.2
25 523 Mickael Lam & Hawa Diallo 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 545 Geofrey Seguy & Alicia Couturier 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 537 Stephane Gazzotti & Mélanie Sylvestre 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 557 Raphaël Pile & Orhiane Dang 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 520 Nicolas Mercadier & Gaëlle Boissat 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 567 Paul Ben Kiran & Marine Le Dudal 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 579 Angela Belze & Arantxa Lebon 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Amandine Giannone
J2 - Lionel Giannone

J3 - Laurena Houhou
J4 - Virginie Massart

J5 - Igor Pitangui



Westy Nantes 2024

Master's 50+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Vivien Meublat
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 554 Stephane Houis 10 10 10 30
2 544 Ludovic Robert 10 10 10 30
3 515 Thierry lou 10 10 10 30
4 563 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 10 10 20
5 706 Gabriel Rondeau 10 4.3 4.2 18.5
6 712 Benoit Iung 10 0 4.5 14.5
7 704 Laurent Prato 4.3 10 0 14.3
8 576 Thierry Guede 0 4.2 10 14.2
9 743 Franck Ledoux 4.2 4.5 0 8.6999

999999
99999

10 591 Benoit Lecland 4.5 0 0 4.5
11 530 Eric Bouton 0 0 4.3 4.3
12 508 Fabrice Cosmo 0 0 0 0
13 599 Michel Berson 0 0 0 0

J1 - Orhiane Dang J2 - Stephane Dominguez J3 - Marine Le Dudal

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 658 Virginie Escaravage 10 10 10 30
2 674 Evelyne Bazier 10 10 10 30
3 652 Sylvie Barriere 10 10 10 30
4 662 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 10 30
5 810 Cathy Berrier 10 4.5 10 24.5
6 648 Isabelle Bretesché 4.2 10 4.2 18.4
7 804 Laureline Canal 4.5 4.2 4.5 13.2
8 831 Itziar Garcia 0 4.3 4.3 8.6
9 838 Agata Szczechura 4.3 0 0 4.3

10 625 Sylvie Collas 0 0 0 0
11 644 Muriel Morel 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mickael Boissard J2 - Océane Even J3 - Izabela Szewczyk


